

AMENDMENTS TO LB163

Introduced by Wayne, 13.

- 1 1. On page 29, line 3; and page 71, line 11, strike "therefrom",
2 show as stricken, and insert "from such bonds".
- 3 2. On page 31, line 21, strike "call", show as stricken, and insert
4 "provide".
- 5 3. On page 33, line 31, strike "and amendments thereof", show as
6 stricken, and insert "as such sections existed on January 1, 2021".
- 7 4. On page 37, line 13, after the second comma insert "and", and in
8 line 15 strike ", and (5) asking", show as stricken, and insert "and
9 ask".
- 10 5. On page 42, line 27, strike "let", show as stricken, and insert
11 "awarded".
- 12 6. On page 58, reinstate the stricken matter beginning with the
13 second "and" in line 17 through "Agency" in line 18.
- 14 7. On page 59, line 20, strike "after April 29, 1967," and show as
15 stricken.
- 16 8. On page 62, lines 27 and 28, strike "husband and wife", show as
17 stricken, and insert "spouses".
- 18 9. On page 69, line 15, strike "thereof", show as stricken, and
19 insert "of such bonds".
- 20 10. On page 70, line 26, strike "shall mean and include, but not
21 be", show as stricken, and insert "means and includes, but is not".
- 22 11. On page 77, line 15, strike "the same", show as stricken, and
23 insert "such lots and parcels".
- 24 12. On page 83, line 30, strike "same", show as stricken, and insert
25 "community antenna television service".
- 26 13. On page 91, line 18, strike "any of the provisions of" and show
27 as stricken; in line 19 strike "of" and show as stricken; and in line 23

1 strike the underscored comma.